Sudertraffen

2015-11-22

Resultat FE
1 Henry Hakansson Eda 6,6,6,6,6,6 36/21
2 Tomas Lindblom Kalix 6,6,6,56,6 35/18
3 Leif Sandberg Kalix 6,6,6,6,6,5 35/16
4 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 6,66,566 35/14
5 Anders Petersson Almhult 6,66,566 35/11
6 Liselott Danielsson Varnamo 6,56,566 34/19
7 Lars Hedlund Edsbjérke 6,66,466 34/19
8 Ingemar Mansson Helsingborg 6,666,6,4 34/19
9 Hakan Pettersson Hoburgs 6,556,606 34/16
10 Bjorn Ahlby Vate 6,6,4,6,66 34/14
11 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 56,6,46,6 33/16
12 Peter Ostergren Ala/Gammelgarn 6,4,556,6 32/18
13 Géran Ahlin Balgviken 6,6,6,6,6,0 30/12
14 UIf Ingmansson Bromma-Solna 6,5,6,4,51 27/16
15 Marcus Ahlin Balgviken 352466 26/8
16 Jan Rengbrandt Lidingd 56,2256 26/4
17 Elin Ahlin Balgviken 246625 25/8

SHOOTER 22 november 2015 Time 21:51



1 Lennart Albinsson
2 Eva Ahlin

3 L-O Larsson

4 Anders Carlsson
5 Tomas Rodel

Sudertraffen
2015-11-22
Resultat F4

Ossjo

Balgviken
Garda/Lau

Ossjo
Ala/Gammelgarn

6,6,56,6,6 35/12
6,5,56,66 34/19
56,6,6,6,5 34/15
264466 28/8
66,6424 28/8

SHOOTER 22 november 2015 Time 21:51



1 Jeanette Lofgren

2 Marcus Gardelin

3 Ella Carlsson

4 Goran Karlsson

5 Bjérn Bjarnesson

6 Margareta Ottosson
7 Jesper Nohr

8 Tore Olofsson

9 Anders Delgado

Sudertraffen
2015-11-22
Resultat F3

Garda/Lau
Stanga/Etelhem
Ramsberg
Ossjo

Varnamo
Bromma-Solna
Balgviken
Lokrume

NSG

SHOOTER 22 november 2015 Time 21:51

6,6,6,5,6,4
5,5,6,4,54
4,6,2,3,6,3
5,6,4,4,4,1
3,5,5,6,4,0
3,4,1,3,3,6
4,46,2,4,0
243114
1,2,2,2,2,0

33/156
20/14
2417
2412
2317
20/6
20/6
15/3
9/1



Sudertraffen
2015-11-22
Resultat F2

1 Bo Ohlsson Sandby/Gardby 444554 26/5

SHOOTER 22 november 2015 Time 21:51



Sudertraffen

2015-11-22

Resultat F1
1 Mikael Carlsson Ramsberg 54,56,6,4 30/15
2 Mikael Nettermark Vate 0,5,346,0 18/3

SHOOTER 22 november 2015 Time 21:51



1 Torbjérn Karlsson
2 Leif Ingmansson
3 Mats Grankvist
4 Leif Danielsson
5 Bo Wigquvist
6 Georg Niklasson
7 Tore Bjurvén
8 Goran Olsson
9 Lars Axelsson
10 Ronny Larsson
11 Birger Johansson
12 Sylve Lofgren
13 Lars Tofftén
14 Ake Arbrink
15 Torsten Karlsson
16 Urban Magnusson
17 Géran Hagg
18 Bo Knoblanch
19 Erling Séderlund

Sudertraffen
2015-11-22
Resultat F55

Vrenaorten
Klinte
Stanga/Etelhem
Varnamo
Rommehed
Stanga/Etelhem
Liding®
Hallestad-Dahlby
Kéla
Stanga/Etelhem
Bara

Garda/Lau
Stenkumla
Rosersberg
Vrenaorten
Haggenas
Balgviken
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Vate

SHOOTER 22 november 2015 Time 21:51

5,6,6,4,6,6
6,6,5,55,5
6,6,6,2,6,5
6,6,5,4,5,5
5,5,6,6,3,6
4,3,5,6,6,6
4,6,6,5,6,3
6,5,5,3,6,3
6,6,2,6,5,3
6,6,2,3,6,4
54,1,6,56
5,4,6,6,5,1
525435
6,5,1,6,5,0
5,5,6,1,2,4
5,3,0,3,4,6
6,6,5,3,0,0
5,5,0,2,6,1
6,4,0,2,52

33/156
32/14
31710
31/10
31/9
30/ 11
30/ 11
28/15
28711
27110
2719
2719
24712
23/12
23/2
21/ 11
20/8
19/5
19/4



1 Sune Pahls

2 UIf Danelé

3 Tom Olsson

4 Kjell Lind

5 Bengt Granberg
6 Gunnar Hansén
7 Mats Johansson

Sudertraffen
2015-11-22
Resultat F65

Rottvik

Gardslosa
Rommehed
Balinge-Jumkil
Lidingd

Hoburgs
Stockholm Central

SHOOTER 22 november 2015 Time 21:51

6,6,6,6,4,6
6,5,6,5,5,5
6,6,6,2,5,6
6,4,4,6,6,2
5,6,0,6,5,4
3,5,0,4,6,5
3,3,04,3,5

34/16
327115
31712
281714
2617
231/5
1817



1 Hans Lindstrém

2 Boérje Forsberg

3 Bengt Myrberg

4 Anders Wiksjo

5 Soéren Andersson

6 Solve Pihl

7 Martin Ahlin

8 UIf Lindén

9 Borje Nilsson
10 Goéran Myhrberg
11 Kjell Liljeblad

Sudertraffen
2015-11-22
Resultat F70

Litslena-Grillby
Osthammar
Skogstibble
Jarna

Balgviken
Finspang

Vate
Trosa-Vagnharad
Osthammar
Oregrund-Gras6
Bromma-Solna

SHOOTER 22 november 2015 Time 21:51

6,6,6,5,6,6
6,4,3,6,6,6
6,2,6,6,4,6
6,6,3,3,6,6
5,6,5,5,6,3
6,5,6,6,0,4
4,6,2,6,6,3
4,6,0,55,6
46,1464
455163
3,5,1,44,3

351720
31715
30/14
30/ 11
30/9
2718
2716
26/12
25/ 11
24712
20/2



Sudertraffen

2015-11-22

Resultat F75
1 P-E Nystrom Fagersta 6,6,6,6,55 34/9
2 Bo Jonsson Ramsberg 343543 22/6

SHOOTER 22 november 2015 Time 21:51



Sudertraffen
2015-11-22
Resultat Kikare

1 Hans Karlsson Algutsrum 6,6,6,2,6,6 32/19
2 Mats Olsson Algutsrum 6,6,6,6,6,0 30/5
3 Dan Karlsson Algutsrum 06,6406 22/7

SHOOTER 22 november 2015 Time 21:51



